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Swim Trophy by SL - 2ème Etape
Luxembourg-Bonnevoie, 8 - 9/2/2025

Event 18 Men, 400m Freestyle 10 years and older
09/02/2025 Results
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

10 years

1. KNAPIK Piotr 15 Swimming Luxembourg 5:59.11 206
50m: 39.80 39.80 150m: 2:10.55 45.38 250m: 3:43.11 46.95 350m: 5:15.54 45.69

100m: 1:25.17 45.37 200m: 2:56.16 45.61 300m: 4:29.85 46.74 400m: 5:59.11 43.57

11 years

1. FERNANDEZ HANKE Miguel 14 Swimming Luxembourg 6:04.37 197
50m: 41.84 41.84 150m: 2:14.22 46.74 250m: 3:49.72 48.09 350m: 5:21.16 45.46

100m: 1:27.48 45.64 200m: 3:01.63 47.41 300m: 4:35.70 45.98 400m: 6:04.37 43.21

2. LICCARO Matteo 14 Swimming Luxembourg 6:36.12 153
50m: 43.56 43.56 150m: 2:23.78 50.50 250m: 4:05.83 51.90 350m: 5:49.40 52.69

100m: 1:33.28 49.72 200m: 3:13.93 50.15 300m: 4:56.71 50.88 400m: 6:36.12 46.72

3. FACHE Esteban 14 Swimming Luxembourg 6:46.01 142
50m: 44.58 44.58 150m: 2:31.83 53.87 250m: 4:18.07 53.61 350m: 6:02.34 51.02

100m: 1:37.96 53.38 200m: 3:24.46 52.63 300m: 5:11.32 53.25 400m: 6:46.01 43.67

4. IACOMI Eric-Mihai 14 Swimming Luxembourg 6:48.74 140
50m: 46.18 46.18 150m: 2:30.45 52.16 250m: 4:17.23 53.70 350m: 6:01.55 52.36

100m: 1:38.29 52.11 200m: 3:23.53 53.08 300m: 5:09.19 51.96 400m: 6:48.74 47.19

5. FEDOSEEV Ivan 14 Swimming Luxembourg 6:51.78 136
50m: 46.90 46.90 150m: 2:31.76 52.82 250m: 4:17.56 53.85 350m: 6:01.59 51.07

100m: 1:38.94 52.04 200m: 3:23.71 51.95 300m: 5:10.52 52.96 400m: 6:51.78 50.19

12 years

1. DIURNI Matteo 13 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 5:14.43 307
50m: 36.41 36.41 150m: 1:58.26 40.81 250m: 3:19.49 40.37 350m: 4:38.20 39.16

100m: 1:17.45 41.04 200m: 2:39.12 40.86 300m: 3:59.04 39.55 400m: 5:14.43 36.23

2. MULLER Paul 13 Swimming Luxembourg 5:51.26 220
50m: 38.69 38.69 150m: 2:06.16 44.32 250m: 3:36.34 44.85 350m: 5:08.37 46.48

100m: 1:21.84 43.15 200m: 2:51.49 45.33 300m: 4:21.89 45.55 400m: 5:51.26 42.89

3. LANCINI Lorenzo 13 Swimming Luxembourg 6:11.09 187
50m: 37.99 37.99 150m: 2:11.99 47.63 250m: 3:48.42 48.37 350m: 5:26.35 49.50

100m: 1:24.36 46.37 200m: 3:00.05 48.06 300m: 4:36.85 48.43 400m: 6:11.09 44.74

4. LOHAN Roberto 13 Swimming Luxembourg 6:36.27 153
50m: 40.85 40.85 150m: 2:23.06 51.24 250m: 4:06.98 52.05 350m: 5:51.31 52.91

100m: 1:31.82 50.97 200m: 3:14.93 51.87 300m: 4:58.40 51.42 400m: 6:36.27 44.96

5. CHE William Ziqiang 13 Swimming Luxembourg 6:47.40 141
50m: 41.28 41.28 150m: 2:22.39 51.61 250m: 4:09.18 53.22 350m: 5:57.40 53.21

100m: 1:30.78 49.50 200m: 3:15.96 53.57 300m: 5:04.19 55.01 400m: 6:47.40 50.00

13 - 14 years

1. PLETSCHETTE Hugo 12 Swimming Club Redange 5:02.16 346
50m: 33.10 33.10 150m: 1:48.24 37.89 250m: 3:06.49 38.57 350m: 4:24.70 38.45

100m: 1:10.35 37.25 200m: 2:27.92 39.68 300m: 3:46.25 39.76 400m: 5:02.16 37.46

2. FESQUET Louis 12 Swimming Club Redange 5:06.74 331
50m: 35.26 35.26 150m: 1:53.13 39.36 250m: 3:11.13 38.90 350m: 4:28.45 38.72

100m: 1:13.77 38.51 200m: 2:32.23 39.10 300m: 3:49.73 38.60 400m: 5:06.74 38.29

3. BERNIMONT Robin 12 Swimming Luxembourg 5:36.36 251
50m: 33.52 33.52 150m: 1:59.33 44.06 250m: 3:27.66 43.89 350m: 4:55.89 44.00

100m: 1:15.27 41.75 200m: 2:43.77 44.44 300m: 4:11.89 44.23 400m: 5:36.36 40.47
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Swim Trophy by SL - 2ème Etape
Luxembourg-Bonnevoie, 8 - 9/2/2025

Event 18, Boys, 400m Freestyle, 13 - 14 years

Rank YB Time Pts

4. KILLEN Oscar 12 Swimming Luxembourg 5:50.47 222
50m: 37.56 37.56 150m: 2:07.80 45.59 250m: 3:41.29 46.76 350m: 5:11.98 46.04

100m: 1:22.21 44.65 200m: 2:54.53 46.73 300m: 4:25.94 44.65 400m: 5:50.47 38.49

5. SETH Aayush 12 Swimming Luxembourg 6:05.73 195
50m: 37.67 37.67 150m: 2:08.88 46.74 250m: 3:41.62 45.92 350m: 5:19.21 49.84

100m: 1:22.14 44.47 200m: 2:55.70 46.82 300m: 4:29.37 47.75 400m: 6:05.73 46.52

6. BERNEKE Pius 12 Swimming Luxembourg 6:44.74 144
50m: 42.60 42.60 150m: 2:23.54 51.11 250m: 4:08.96 52.27 350m: 5:55.38 53.41

100m: 1:32.43 49.83 200m: 3:16.69 53.15 300m: 5:01.97 53.01 400m: 6:44.74 49.36

15 - 16 years

1. RADWAY Isaac 10 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 5:21.37 288
50m: 33.80 33.80 150m: 1:53.66 41.41 250m: 3:17.78 41.93 350m: 4:41.60 42.14

100m: 1:12.25 38.45 200m: 2:35.85 42.19 300m: 3:59.46 41.68 400m: 5:21.37 39.77

2. TROIA REVERTE Giacomo 09 Swimming Luxembourg 5:45.29 232
50m: 36.33 36.33 150m: 2:00.68 42.96 250m: 3:30.18 45.49 350m: 5:01.45 45.92

100m: 1:17.72 41.39 200m: 2:44.69 44.01 300m: 4:15.53 45.35 400m: 5:45.29 43.84

3. CLOCKAERTS Maxim 10 Swimming Luxembourg 6:02.95 199
50m: 38.52 38.52 150m: 2:07.43 45.80 250m: 3:40.78 47.20 350m: 5:15.33 47.09

100m: 1:21.63 43.11 200m: 2:53.58 46.15 300m: 4:28.24 47.46 400m: 6:02.95 47.62

EXH MONROS COMA Miquel 87 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 4:17.93 557
50m: 29.22 29.22 150m: 1:32.74 32.16 250m: 2:38.38 33.00 350m: 3:45.24 33.51

100m: 1:00.58 31.36 200m: 2:05.38 32.64 300m: 3:11.73 33.35 400m: 4:17.93 32.69

EXH SCHEECK Lennox 10 Swimming Club Redange 4:37.25 448
50m: 31.57 31.57 150m: 1:41.73 35.49 250m: 2:52.47 34.91 350m: 4:02.92 35.05

100m: 1:06.24 34.67 200m: 2:17.56 35.83 300m: 3:27.87 35.40 400m: 4:37.25 34.33

EXH CHRISTENSEN Jon 64 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 4:58.98 357
50m: 33.66 33.66 150m: 1:47.09 37.20 250m: 3:02.46 37.92 350m: 4:20.08 39.09

100m: 1:09.89 36.23 200m: 2:24.54 37.45 300m: 3:40.99 38.53 400m: 4:58.98 38.90


